
ROCKWOOD PROGRAMS / FOX POINT PROGRAMS
PRODUCT QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE 

If you need…  Then contact… 

Employment Practices Liability Insurance (EPLI) Program 
Provides defense and indemnity protection arising from the employer/
employee relationship 

(302) 765-6007 

Large Agent, Wholesaler & Program Administrator E&O 
MGAs/MGUs, Program Administrators, & large wholesale operations 

Mark Lann mark.lann@rockwoodinsurance.com (302) 765-6070 

Insurance Agents E&O
Insurance Agents specializing in Life, Accident & Health products 
Insurance Agents specializing in Property & Casualty products 

(877) 764-4555 
(877) 764-4555 

Brian Pasternack    brian.pasternack@rockwoodinsurance.com 
Marie Ciliberto           marie.ciliberto@rockwoodinsurance.com 
PLEASE SEND ALL SUBMISSIONS TO SALES@ROCKWOODINSURANCE.COM 

Management Liability Products
Coverage available for D&O, Fiduciary, and Crime 

(302) 765-6071 Kerri Lann     mark.lann @rockwoodinsurance.com 
PLEASE SEND ALL SUBMISSIONS TO SALES@ROCKWOODINSURANCE.COM 

Allied Healthcare / Medical Malpractice
Coverage available for Healthcare, Social & Human Service Providers

(302) 765-6029 

Megan Franco              megan.franco@foxpointprg.com 

PLEASE SEND ALL SUBMISSIONS TO SUBMISSIONS@FOXPOINTPRG.COM

Medical Billers E&O / Cyber Program 
Coverage available for Medical Billers and Coders

(302) 765-6029 

Megan Franco              megan.franco@rockwoodinsurance.com 
PLEASE SEND ALL SUBMISSIONS TO SALES@ROCKWOODINSURANCE.COM 

Real Estate/Title Agent/Abstractors Program
E&O for the Real Estate industry:  Agents/Brokers, Abstractors, Property 
Managers, Property Preservationists, Real Estate Consultants and Appraisers

(302) 765-6024  Hannah Border hannah.border@foxpointprg.com 
PLEASE SEND ALL SUBMISSIONS TO SUBMISSIONS@FOXPOINTPRG.COM 

Media Liability
Professional liability for both traditional and non-traditional media organizations

(302) 765-6024 Hannah Border         hannah.border@foxpointprg.com  
PLEASE SEND ALL SUBMISSIONS TO SUBMISSIONS@FOXPOINTPRG.COM 

Technology E&O
Technology and professional liability, information security and privacy liability 

(302) 765-6024 Hannah Border         hannah.border@foxpointprg.com 
PLEASE SEND ALL SUBMISSIONS TO SUBMISSIONS@FOXPOINTPRG.COM 

Miscellaneous E&O
Coverage for virtually any professional liability exposure

(302) 765-6029  Megan Franco     megan.franco@foxpointprg.com 
PLEASE SEND ALL SUBMISSIONS TO SUBMISSIONS@FOXPOINTPRG.COM 

Fiream Legal Expense Program
Protection for use of a firearm in self-defense 

Darryl McCallin darryl.mccallin@rockwoodinsurance.com (302) 765-6018 

Questions & Comments Frank Huver  frank.huver@rockwoodinsurance.com (302) 765-6002 

Group Programs
Associations, Business Groups, etc. seeking sponsored program (302) 765-6001 Glenn Clark  glenn.clark@rockwoodinsurance.com 

Cyber Liability
Access to over twelve cyber markets - only one application to complete Mark Lann mark.lann@rockwoodinsurance.com (302) 765-6070 

Meghan Bell meghan.bell@rockwoodinsurance.com 

PLEASE SEND ALL SUBMISSIONS TO SALES@ROCKWOODINSURANCE.COM 

PLEASE SEND ALL SUBMISSIONS TO SALES@ROCKWOODINSURANCE.COM 




